
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412400059
DATE : 08.01.2024

REQ TITLE : Limit switch 1012304109

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0021 - H2 STORE - AWEER

CLOSING DATE : 17.01.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012304109

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 3600072032 LIMIT SWITCH FOR
KONECRANE,52290408,REV.RATION
1:500,IE=3A,UE=250V. USED IN GENERATOR
COOLER CRANE-3T

         5 EA

2 2700086141 SWITCH_LIMIT; ELECTRICAL RATING: 3A AT
240VAC, 0.55A AT 125VDC; ACTION: 4PST; CONTACT
ARRANGEMENT: 4NC; ACTUATOR: STAY PUT
CROSSED R
 ODS LEVER, ROTARY; ENCLOSURE: IP66; BODY
MATERIAL: ZAMAK; STANDARD: CSA C22.2 NO 14,
EN/IEC 60947-5-1, UL 508; MFR: TELEMECANIQUE:
M PN: XCKMR54D1: APPLICATION: CRANE GT
HALL-H2 60/10/16/32TON; REF: 0533

         5 EA

3 2700086179 SWITCH_LIMIT; ACTUATOR: ROTARY; MFR: TER
TECNO ELETTRICA RAVASI SRL: MPN: PF590:
APPLICATION: GT HALL-H2 CRANE; 60/10/16/32TON

         5 EA

4 2700086158 STATION_PUSHBUTTON; NUMBER OF SWITCHES:
12; ELECTRICAL RATING: 250VAC 3A; TYPE:
PENDANT CONTROL; ENCLOSURE: IP65; MFR:
KONECRANES: M
 PN: 52312606: ADDITIONAL INFO: INSULATION
VOLTAGE RATING: 500VAC; W/CABLE; TYPE 3; A600
Q600; KCI; APPLICATION: CRANE; GT HALL-H2;

         5 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 6  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412400059
DATE : 08.01.2024

REQ TITLE : Limit switch 1012304109

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0021 - H2 STORE - AWEER

CLOSING DATE : 17.01.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012304109

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

6 0/10/16/32TON; KONECRANES; ITEM: 5002994030

5 2700086159 STATION_PUSHBUTTON; NUMBER OF SWITCHES: 6;
ELECTRICAL RATING: 250VAC 3A; TYPE: PENDANT
CONTROL; ENCLOSURE: NEMA 3, IP65; MFR:
KONECR
 ANES: MPN: 52312604: ADDITIONAL INFO:
INSULATION VOLTAGE RATING: 500VAC; W/CABLE;
A600 Q600; 5008518010; APPLICATION: CRANE; GT
HAL
L -H2; 60/10/16/32TON; KONECRANES; REF:
5008518010

         5 EA

6 2700093794 STATION_PUSHBUTTON; NUMBER OF SWITCHES: 7;
ELECTRICAL RATING: 500V 10A; TYPE: PENDANT
CONTROL; ENCLOSURE: IP65; MFR: EX-TECH
SOLUTIO
 N: MPN: XAW-P: ADDITIONAL INFO: CONNECTION:
SCREW CLAMP; STD: EEX ED IIC; INERIS
03ATEX012; ON; LONG.T; CROSS.T; HOIST; 1 EPB;
APPL
I CATION: CRANE; 3TON; REF: 06/01163-03

         5 EA

7 2700093793 STATION_PUSHBUTTON; NUMBER OF SWITCHES: 5;
ELECTRICAL RATING: 250V 3A; TYPE: PENDANT
CONTROL; ENCLOSURE: NEMA 3, IP65; MFR:

         5 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 6  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412400059
DATE : 08.01.2024

REQ TITLE : Limit switch 1012304109

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0021 - H2 STORE - AWEER

CLOSING DATE : 17.01.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012304109

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

KONECRAN
 ES: MPN: MP1705517: ADDITIONAL INFO:
INSULATION VOLTAGE RATING: 500VAC; STD: EN
60529 EN 60947-5-1; 1 EPB; HORN; APPLICATION:
CROSS
 TRAVEL CRANE HOIST; 1.5 AND 1TON;
KONECRANES

8 2700093795 STATION_PUSHBUTTON; NUMBER OF SWITCHES: 5;
ELECTRICAL RATING: 500V 10A; TYPE: PENDANT
CONTROL; ENCLOSURE: IP65; MFR: EX-TECH
SOLUTIO
 N: MPN: XAW-P: ADDITIONAL INFO: CONNECTION:
SCREW CLAMP; STD: EEX ED IIC; INERIS
03ATEX012; ON; CROSS.T; HOIST; 1 EPB;
APPLICATION:
 CRANE; 1TON; REF: 06/01826-02

         5 EA

9 2700086135 CIRCUIT BREAKER_MINIATURE; VOLTAGE:
230/400VAC; AMPERAGE: 16A; INTERRUPTING
CAPACITY: 6/15KA; POLE: 1P; CONNECTION: SCREW
TERMINAL;
FREQUENCY RATING: 50/60HZ; ENCLOSURE:
IP20/40; MOUNT: SNAP-ON; CURVE: C; SIZE: 18MM
WD, 76MM DP, 90MM HT; MFR: SIEMENS LTD: MPN:

         5 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 6  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412400059
DATE : 08.01.2024

REQ TITLE : Limit switch 1012304109

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0021 - H2 STORE - AWEER

CLOSING DATE : 17.01.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012304109

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

5SY
 6116-7: MFR: SIEMENS LTD: MPN: 5SL6116-7: MFR:
SIEMENS LTD: MPN: 5SX2116-7: ADDITIONAL INFO:
POLLUTION DEGREE: 3; RATED INSULATION
V OLTAGE RATING: 250/440VAC; APPLICATION:
CRANE; GT HALL-H2; 60/10/16TON

10 2700086137 BLOCK_CONTACT; TYPE: AUX; VOLTAGE: 690VAC;
AMPERAGE: 10A; TERMINAL: SCREW CLAMP;
CONTACT ARRANGEMENT: 2NO 2NC; MFR:
TELEMECANIQUE: M
 PN: LADN22: MFR: TELEMECANIQUE: MPN:
LA1DN22: APPLICATION: CRANE; GT HALL-H2
60/10/16T

         5 EA

11 2700094973 OPERATOR_SWITCH; TYPE: EMERGENCY STOP
PUSHBUTTON; MFR: DEMAG CRANES &
COMPONENTS GMBH: MPN: 10034415:
APPLICATION: CRANE HOIST; 1TON
 ; SERIAL NO: 1907309-12

         5 EA

12 2700086168 CONTACTOR_MOTOR; NEMA/IEC RATING: IEC
60947-4-1; COIL VOLTAGE: 230VAC; AMPERAGE:
115A; LINE VOLTAGE: 440VAC; POLE: 3P;
ELECTRICAL RA
 TING: 50/60HZ 59KW; CONTACT ARRANGEMENT:

         5 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page4 of 6  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412400059
DATE : 08.01.2024

REQ TITLE : Limit switch 1012304109

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0021 - H2 STORE - AWEER

CLOSING DATE : 17.01.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012304109

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1NO 1NC; ENCLOSURE: IP20; MFR: SCHNEIDER
ELECTRIC: MPN: LC1D115P7: MFR:
TELEMECANIQUE: APP
L ICATION: GT HALL-H2 60/10/16/32T CRANE

13 2700071661 CONTACTOR_MOTOR; AMPERAGE: 65A; LINE
VOLTAGE: 230/460VAC; POLE: 3P; ELECTRICAL
RATING: 3PH 25/50HP; ENCLOSURE: IP00/20; MFR:
SIEMENS
  LTD: MPN: 3RT1044-1A..0: ADDITIONAL INFO:
CONNECTION: SCREW/SPRING LOADED TERMINAL;
FRAME SIZE: S3; SERIES: SIRIUS; UTILIZATION CA
T EGORY: AC-3; G/050413; E05

         5 EA

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
H2 Crane

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page5 of 6  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412400059
DATE : 08.01.2024

REQ TITLE : Limit switch 1012304109

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0021 - H2 STORE - AWEER

CLOSING DATE : 17.01.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012304109

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page6 of 6  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


